
From: Hart, Selina <Selina.Hart@admin.sc.gov>
To: Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>

Walker, Cherie <Cherie.Walker@admin.sc.gov>
Rasmussen, Richard <Richard.Rasmussen@admin.sc.gov>
Hightower, Paula <hightowr@aging.sc.gov>
Wilcox, Deb <Deb.Wilcox@rfa.sc.gov>
Watkins, Kelly <Kelly.Watkins@admin.sc.gov>
Hall, Elizabeth <Elizabeth.Hall@rfa.sc.gov>
Travis, Dee <Dee.Travis@admin.sc.gov>
Coyner, Shirley <Shirley.Coyner@admin.sc.gov>
Luck, Megan <Megan.Luck@rfa.sc.gov>
Legare, Connie <Connie.Legare@admin.sc.gov>
Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
Rogers, Kareem <Kareem.Rogers@admin.sc.gov>
Giles, Gerri <Gerri.Giles@admin.sc.gov>
Dorsey, James <James.Dorsey@admin.sc.gov>
Goff, Michael <Michael.Goff@admin.sc.gov>
Gambrell, Bryann <Bryann.Gambrell@rfa.sc.gov>
Symmes, Brian <BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov>
Rodriguez, Christian <Christian.Rodriguez@admin.sc.gov>
Ballew, Cliff <Cliff.Ballew@admin.sc.gov>
Ponder, Deisha <Deisha.Ponder@admin.sc.gov>
Bundschuh, Bill <Bill.Bundschuh@admin.sc.gov>
Crabtree, Martin <Martin.Crabtree@admin.sc.gov>
McCrackin, Bailee <Bailee.McCrackin@admin.sc.gov>
Dunbar, Jade <Jade.Dunbar@rfa.sc.gov>
JCLARK@GS3.SC.GOV <JCLARK@GS3.SC.GOV>
Landrum, Doris <Doris.Landrum@admin.sc.gov>
Howie, Thomas <Thomas.Howie@admin.sc.gov>
Mercer, Brian <Brian.Mercer@admin.sc.gov>
Gilmore, Lillian <Lillian.Gilmore@admin.sc.gov>
Pensmith, Denise <Denise.Pensmith@admin.sc.gov>
Rambo, Randy <Randy.Rambo@admin.sc.gov>
Light, Dustin <Dustin.Light@admin.sc.gov>
Royer, Julie <Julie.Royer@rfa.sc.gov>
Ripple, Michael <Michael.Ripple@admin.sc.gov>
Black, Robbie <Robbie.Black@admin.sc.gov>
McVey, Jim <JMcVey@mmo.sc.gov>
Tuttle, Hugh <htuttle@aeronautics.sc.gov>
Haygood, Jessica <Jessica.Haygood@admin.sc.gov>
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Matchette, Thomas <Thomas.Matchette@admin.sc.gov>
Coakley, Kelly <Kelly.Coakley@admin.sc.gov>
Stewart, Sara <sstewart@irf.sc.gov>
Derrick, Perry <PDerrick@mmo.sc.gov>
Turner, Charles <Charles.Turner@admin.sc.gov>
Carraway, Chrissy <Chrissy.Carraway@admin.sc.gov>
Walsh, Andrew <Andrew.Walsh@admin.sc.gov>
Carter, Lewis <Lewis.Carter@admin.sc.gov>
Deshpande, Abhijit <Abhijit.Deshpande@admin.sc.gov>
Da Silva, Casey <Casey.DaSilva@admin.sc.gov>
Bolet, Fabienne <Fabienne.Bolet@admin.sc.gov>
Nevergoll, Judith <jnevergoll@mmo.sc.gov>
McConkey, Gregg <Gregg.McConkey@admin.sc.gov>
KMCCRAY@GS3.SC.GOV <KMCCRAY@GS3.SC.GOV>
Page, Jane <Jane.Page@admin.sc.gov>
Dowdy, Tommy <Tommy.Dowdy@admin.sc.gov>
Hightower, Kay <khightower@aging.sc.gov>
Lopez, Jay <jlopez@mmo.sc.gov>
Santiago, Jose <jose.santiago@rfa.sc.gov>
Johnson, Jeff <Jeff.Johnson@admin.sc.gov>
Wilkinson, Kimberlee <Kimberlee.Wilkinson@admin.sc.gov>
AMANDA.BALLOU@RFA.SC.GOV <AMANDA.BALLOU@RFA.SC.GOV>
Robinson, John <John.Robinson@admin.sc.gov>
Hinsch, William <William.Hinsch@admin.sc.gov>
Cimino, Wendy <Wendy.Cimino@rfa.sc.gov>
Keever, Heather <Heather.Keever@admin.sc.gov>
Altman, Wally <Wally.Altman@rfa.sc.gov>
Moore, Jim <Jim.Moore@rfa.sc.gov>
Tart, Tom <Tom.Tart@admin.sc.gov>
Boone, Jami <jboone@crr.sc.gov>
Corley, Joe <Joe.Corley@admin.sc.gov>
Boyne-Stephens, Paige <Paige.Boyne-Stephens@admin.sc.gov>
Small, Lane <Lane.Small@admin.sc.gov>
Blankenship, Dottie <Dottie.Blankenship@admin.sc.gov>
Copeland, Richelle <Richelle.Copeland@admin.sc.gov>
MCAMPBELL@GS3.SC.GOV <MCAMPBELL@GS3.SC.GOV>
KEBURTON@OEPP.SC.GOV <KEBURTON@OEPP.SC.GOV>
Pippin, Zach <ZachPippin@gov.sc.gov>
Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>
Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
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JEFFERY.SANDERSON@SCDR.SC.GOV <JEFFERY.SANDERSON@SCDR.SC.GOV>
Creech, Tracy F. <Tracy.Creech@admin.sc.gov>
Stephens, James <jstephens@aeronautics.sc.gov>
Anderson, Gary <Gary.Anderson@admin.sc.gov>
Cummings, Jessica <Jessica.Cummings@admin.sc.gov>
Capell, Scott <Scott.Capell@admin.sc.gov>
DCOUTURE@GS3.SC.GOV <DCOUTURE@GS3.SC.GOV>
Hare, Cory <Cory.Hare@admin.sc.gov>
JBROWN@OEPP.SC.GOV <JBROWN@OEPP.SC.GOV>
Wilhite, David <David.Wilhite@admin.sc.gov>
Lee, Ashton <AshtonLee@gov.sc.gov>
Cunningham, Erica <Erica.Cunningham@admin.sc.gov>
Houtz, Michael <Michael.Houtz@admin.sc.gov>
Bode, Patricia <pbode@mmo.sc.gov>
Dalton, Michael <mdalton@mmo.sc.gov>
LEIGHLEMOINE@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV <LEIGHLEMOINE@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV>
Andrews, Tena <Tena.Andrews@admin.sc.gov>
DuPree, Leanna <Leanna.Dupree@admin.sc.gov>
Lewis, Alan <Alan.Lewis@admin.sc.gov>
Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Hendley, Petula <Petula.Hendley@admin.sc.gov>
Francis, Jane <jfrancis@sfaa.sc.gov>
Fenner, Ben <Ben.Fenner@rfa.sc.gov>
Hunt, Kendra <Kendra.Hunt@admin.sc.gov>
Davis, Dianne <Dianne.Davis@rfa.sc.gov>
Xin, Qiao <Qiao.Xin@admin.sc.gov>
Allen, James A. <James.A.Allen@admin.sc.gov>
Finney, Chris <Chris.Finney@rfa.sc.gov>
Avery, Bob <Bob.Avery@admin.sc.gov>
Mallett, Larry <Larry.Mallett@admin.sc.gov>
Anderson, Cory <Cory.Anderson@admin.sc.gov>
Cockrell, Rachel <rcockre@crr.sc.gov>
Holmes, Robin <Robin.Holmes@admin.sc.gov>
Cosare, Kimberly <Kimberly.Cosare@admin.sc.gov>
Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
Shuster, Jamie <Jamie.Shuster@admin.sc.gov>
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
Ryan, Melissa <Melissa.Ryan@admin.sc.gov>
Robertson, Dixon <drobertson@ogc.sc.gov>
Jain, Nidhi <Nidhi.Jain@admin.sc.gov>
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Magagnoli, Joe <Joe.Magagnoli@rfa.sc.gov>
Lombard, Chris <clombard@irf.sc.gov>
Roberts, Courtney <croberts@aging.sc.gov>
Kokolis, George <gkokolis@regstaff.sc.gov>
Kelly, Dave <Dave.Kelly@admin.sc.gov>
Oxner-King, Robin <roking@irf.sc.gov>
Barton, Tanya <Tanya.Barton@admin.sc.gov>
Mottel, Haley <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>
Priester, Nicole <NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov>
Smith, Wendi <Wendi.Smith@admin.sc.gov>
Antrim, Cami <Cami.Antrim@admin.sc.gov>
Hayes, Corey <Corey.Hayes@admin.sc.gov>
Murray, Aaron <Aaron.Murray@admin.sc.gov>
Galens, Jason <Jason.Galens@admin.sc.gov>
Bryant, Kelly <KBryant@irf.sc.gov>
Miller, Reyhan <Reyhan.Miller@admin.sc.gov>
Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>
McDuffie, Kathryn <Kathryn.McDuffie@admin.sc.gov>
Lovelace, Jessica <jlovelace@aging.sc.gov>
Hinson, Christopher <cwhinson@irf.sc.gov>
Hinson, Christopher <cwhinson@irf.sc.gov>
Hinson, Christopher <cwhinson@irf.sc.gov>
Hacker, Jeffrey <Jeffrey.Hacker@rfa.sc.gov>
Beatty, Dan <Dan.Beatty@scdr.sc.gov>

CC: Rauch, Paula <Paula.Rauch@admin.sc.gov>
Date: 1/5/2016 8:17:17 AM

Subject: STATE ORP PARTICIPANTS - State Optional Retirement Program Annual Open 
Enrollment [January 1, 2016 - March 1, 2016]

 

 
To:       State ORP Participants 
 
RE:       State Optional Retirement Program Annual Open Enrollment
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 
The annual open enrollment period for all participants of the State Optional Retirement Program (State 
ORP) is January 1 to March 1 of each year.  During this period, State ORP participants may change their State 
ORP vendor or, if eligible, may irrevocably elect to participate in the South Carolina Retirement System (SCRS). 
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State ORP participants are eligible to change from the State ORP to SCRS during the 2016 annual open 
enrollment period if at any point during the open enrollment period they have at least 12 months, but no 
more than 60 months, of participation from their initial enrollment in the State ORP (i.e., initial enrollment 
between January 1, 2011, and March 1, 2015).
 
Changes made during the annual open enrollment period will become effective on April 1, 2016. Please 
contact me at 803.737.1979 or Paula Rauch at 803.734.0502 if you have any questions, or would like to make 
changes.
 
Selina N. Hart
Benefits Coordinator, Administrative Services Human Resources

The South Carolina 
Department of Administration
1200 Senate Street, Suite 450, Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 737-1979 | (803) 737-1880 fax

Note: Act 121 of 2014 (SC Restructuring Act of 2014) abolished the Budget and Control Board. Effective July 1, 2015, the Department of 
Administration has been established. Please update your contact information.
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic message and any files transmitted with it may contain information that is privileged, 
confidential, and/or otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s).  This message is solely for use 
by the individual(s) for whom it is intended, even if addressed incorrectly.  If you are not the intended recipient, or the person 
responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby advised that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this 
electronic mail or its contents/attachments is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this communication in error, please notify the 
sender immediately by reply e-mail so that we may correct our internal records.  Then, please delete the original message.
 


